Team Nat'l Champions

2nd Open

3rd Open

High Juniors

High Seniors

Rank Spl. Cat.
1

Saturday, August 13, 2022

2022 NRA NATIONAL SILHOUETTE TEAM CHAMPIONSHIPS
HIGH POWER HUNTER - SILHOUETTE RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP
FRIDAY, AUGUST 12, 2022

2R's&AG

Laura Goetsch
Pedro Rueda, Jr

Edgar Rueda

6MM Best Rifle
Erich Mietenkorte

Dustin Flint

John Mullins

Ridgway Gold
Kenny M Haupricht
Wally Howard

Susan Peery

Juniors

Kaleb Santiso
Hunter Santiso
Blake Meixel

FRGC Master Blasters

Roger Estes
Hartwell Stoneham

Dick W. Floyd, JR

MASTER CLASS

Team Lapua
Mark Pharr

Daniel Salazar

Jake Stine

The Marsh Boys

Jason Marsh
Jordan Marsh

Justin Marsh

Bayou Boys
Jerry Tureau
A. Bruce Finley

Chris Cawthorne

Total

174
58

58
58

163
64

51
48

149
54

51
44

130
49

41
40

75
24

22
29

Total

145
49

54
42

134
40

49
45

133
32

40
61
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1 Jr

Saturday, August 13, 2022

AAA CLASS

The Engel Family
Greg Engel

Steve Engel

Kelly Engel Gullatt

K-R-D
Kevin Burge
Randy Ent
David Gillsipie

Chicken Haters

Curtis Kesler
John Shaw

Benny Grigg

AA CLASS

Juniors

Kaleb Santiso
Hunter Santiso

Blake Meixel

PA Gold
Mike Haynes

Stan Morgan

Joe Sclesky
B-P-H

Scott Harrower

Matt Pavlik

Al Bean
J,J&L

Jim Saltsman

James Kniss

Larry Armstrong

Riley Run Ridge Runners

David Robuck
Ken Haupricht

Ryan LaBenne

FRGC Master Blasters

Roger Estes

Hartwell Stoneham

Dick W. Floyd, JR

Total

133
48

32
53

104
28

36
40

92
52

27
13

Total

130
49

41
40

108
40

37
31

102
23

44
35

102
36

32
34

95
35

21
39

75
24

22
29

Page 2 of 3



Rank Spl. Cat.

1 Sr
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1

Saturday, August 13, 2022

A CLASS

Need More Time
Jerry Boydstun

Tommy Peery

Kimbal Markwardt

Travelling Troublemakers

Carrie Clever
Ronald Page
David Sclesky

B CLASS

Hope 4 The Best
Joseph Yusko

Beau Meixel

Rich Gans

I Didn't Know | Was On A Team!

Jarrett Carroll
Eric Miller

Steve Martinson

Total

61
30

18
13

48
19

15
14

Total

47
16

21
10

36
13

12
11
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